N

s

NEW TECHNOLOGY SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY REFORM WORLD

\" BZ

AN e

GET IN TOUCH :
COLDTECH ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.

= sales@coldtechindia.com | info@coldtechindia.com Innovation leads technology and changes the world

Q +91 9978607721 | +91 9825407721

& www.coldtechindia.com

g HEAD OFFICE : 802, Gala Empire, Opp. Door Darshan Tower, Drive In Road, Thaltej, Ahemedabad-380054 (Guj.) India @ @ @ @

A PRODUCTION UNIT : Plot No.100, Panchratna Two Industrial Park, Near Kamod Circle, Ahmedabad-Dholka Highway,
Vill: Paldi Kankaj, Ta.Daskroi, Ahmedabad-382425, (Guj.) India




Ice Cream Extrusion Freezing Tunnel
CEFT Series

NO

PARAMETERS

Production Capacity

Ambient Temperature 25°C

Cooling Capacity (Working Conditions +30°C/-30°C)

Number Of Transport Pallets

Total Power (Defrost Electric Power Does Not Include)

Total Water Consumption (Water Temperature 8- 22°C)

Layer Distance

Dimension (L x W x H)

Weight

CEFT600C

UNIT

Piece/Min

=

KW/KCAL/H

Block

KW

T/H

™M

MM

CEFT600C

90

CEFT980G

150

-35°C Below (Random Thermometer

Value)-35°C

58/50000/H

600

15

20

180

10000 x 2600 x 2880

120/100000/H

980

25

40

230

12500 x 2600 x 3280

11

N

Ice Cream Extrusion Freezing Tunnel

CEFT Series
NO PARAMETERS UNIT
Production Stick Ice-Cream With Single Cutting Station Piece/Min
1 ) Single Piece Weight 50-80g Pairs of Cutting Piece/Min
Capacity Configurations
2 Conveyor Speed Pallet/Min
3 Pallet Standard Size MM
. Pitch MM
4 Conveyor Chain Length M
5 Power Voltage/Frequency/Phase V/Hz/Ph
6 Capacity Main Drive Motor KW
Cold Air Blower KW
Cutting Motor KwW
Robot Hand Motor Kw
Heating Kw
7 Cooling System Maximum Cooling Capacity KW
Evaporator Heat Transfer Area M2
Refrigerant -
Air Flow M*/H
8 Compressed air Pressure MPA
Consumption L/Min
9 Dimension (LxWxH) Tunnel Body MM

CEFT880C

120
120x 2

0-42
350 x 246

62.5
200

420/50/3

4
3x8
0.18x2
1.1x2
4

163

500 x 2
R404
24000 x 2

0.6-0.7
100-1000

9000 x 4000 x 3750

CEFT1140

130
130x3

10-50
375 x 450

125
430

420/50/3

3x2
2.6x10
0.18x 2
1.1x2
4

180
2000
R404
60000

0.6-0.7
100-1000

10000 x 4800 x 5000

CEFT880C




	Page 1
	Page 3

