



## GET IN TOUCH :

- ✉ [sales@coldtechindia.com](mailto:sales@coldtechindia.com) | [info@coldtechindia.com](mailto:info@coldtechindia.com)
- ☎ +91 9978607721 | +91 9825407721
- 🌐 [www.coldtechindia.com](http://www.coldtechindia.com)

## COLDTECH ENGINEERING PVT. LTD.

Innovation leads technology and changes the world



# Ice Cream Extrusion Freezing Tunnel

## CEFT Series



**CEFT600C**

NO	PARAMETERS	UNIT	CEFT600C	CEFT980G
1	Production Capacity	Piece/Min	90	150
2	Ambient Temperature 25°C	°C	-35°C Below (Random Thermometer Value)-35°C	
3	Cooling Capacity (Working Conditions +30°C/-30°C)	KW/KCAL/H	58/50000/H	120/100000/H
4	Number Of Transport Pallets	Block	600	980
5	Total Power (Defrost Electric Power Does Not Include)	KW	15	25
6	Total Water Consumption (Water Temperature 8- 22°C)	T/H	20	40
7	Layer Distance	CM	180	230
8	Dimension (L x W x H)	MM	10000 x 2600 x 2880	12500 x 2600 x 3280
9	Weight	T	9	11



# Ice Cream Extrusion Freezing Tunnel

## CEFT Series

NO	PARAMETERS	UNIT	CEFT880C	CEFT1140	
1	Production Capacity	Stick Ice-Cream With Single Cutting Station Single Piece Weight 50-80g Pairs of Cutting Configurations	Piece/Min Piece/Min	120 120 x 2	130 130 x 3
	Conveyor Speed		Pallet/Min	0-42	10-50
3	Pallet	Standard Size	MM	350 x 246	375 x 450
4	Conveyor Chain	Pitch	MM	62.5	125
		Length	M	200	430
5	Power	Voltage/Frequency/Phase	V/Hz/ph	420/50/3	420/50/3
6	Capacity	Main Drive Motor	KW	4	3 x 2
		Cold Air Blower	KW	3 x 8	2.6 x 10
		Cutting Motor	KW	0.18 x 2	0.18 x 2
		Robot Hand Motor	KW	1.1 x 2	1.1 x 2
		Heating	KW	4	4
7	Cooling System	Maximum Cooling Capacity	KW	163	180
		Evaporator Heat Transfer Area	M <sup>2</sup>	500 x 2	2000
		Refrigerant	-	R404	R404
		Air Flow	M <sup>3</sup> /H	24000 x 2	60000
8	Compressed air	Pressure	MPA	0.6-0.7	0.6-0.7
		Consumption	L/Min	100-1000	100-1000
9	Dimension (LxWxH)	Tunnel Body	MM	9000 x 4000 x 3750	10000 x 4800 x 5000



**CEFT880C**